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Chicken Burrito 12 x 270g
Short Product Name:
Chicken Burrito

Hand filled tortilla wrap loaded with chicken, chilli sauce, Monterey jack cheese, sweetcorn, black beans & rice

Traded Unit GTIN: 05390634005294   Internal GTIN: 5390634003085   Supplier : Quality Irish Food   Suppliers Product Code : MRC16615.1

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

823kJ

195kcal
4.9g 1.9g 2.2g 0.77g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 823kJ 195kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 823kJ 

195kCal

Carbohydrates 27.9g

of which sugars 2.2g

Fat 4.9g

of which saturates 1.9g

Fibre 2.5g

Protein 9.6g

Salt 0.77g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients highlighted in bold

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wrap [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)] Water, Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Fibre, Raising Agents (E500, E450) Salt, Acidity Regulator (E296), Dextrose, WHEAT

Gluten, Preservative (E282)], Chilli Sauce (20%) [Water, Sweetcorn, Onion, Chopped Tomato (Tomato, Tomato Juice), Tomato Puree, Sugar, Garlic Puree, Yellow Peppers, Cornflour, Garlic Powder, Chilli Powder,

Cumin, Ground Coriander, Onion Powder, Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Paprika, Salt, Mixed Herbs, Marjoram, Oregano, Sage, Thyme, Basil, Parsley], Chicken (14%) [Chicken, Water, Salt], Rice [Rice, Water],

Black Beans [Black Beans, Water, Salt], Monterey Jack Cheese (MILK).

Supplier's Product Code : MRC16615.1

Product Added : 09 January 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 January 2024

erudus id : 7b2f5cf73d6749619b943565717af1b0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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